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EASH i B/\E samE BAfE
RS VFLS-1550-M-PL
IR nm 1527 1550 1570
3w (FWHM) nm - 0.3 1
DI dB 35
W oRIR(ETHE W - 60
BT E ns 1 - 250
BXhE S SR kHz-MHz 1kHz - 1MHz
HEFRE M? <1.1
RETHEREE (15 9%) % - +0.5
REIHERERE (8 /hBY) % - +1.0
HIFEE dB 35
[ELRIRFE dB 40
TEC BEE °C - +0.1 +0.2
TEC IT{EEHE °C 25 30 35
TERBE VDC 5-12
TIERE °C -25 - 50
FERE -40 - 85
el b e it SMF-28 BBiRytet
REHAKE m >1
AT ERS FC/APC
Bkomfik % 753 WA, "IN TTL ik
®BiEREO mm DB15
AR~ 150(L)X125(W)X25(H)
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* VFLS-1550-M-XX-YY-ZZ-PL
XX BOREEE, Bfins - YY:EEME, B{ikHz - ZZ: foPIEETHER, 100 10W, 300 30W
- f5Ig0: VFLS-1550-M-10-10-10-PL  1550nm #RIRIWBKAIEIR, 10ns BREEE, 10kHz BEEIRE, 10W IEEIHER
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